
Solano County MOAA Officer Roster 

Elected Officers: President 
William Taylor USAF Col Ret. 
Telephone: 707.290.2777
Email: president@solanomoaa.org 

Immediate Past President 
Tom DiGiorgio 
Email: pastpresident@solanomoaa.org 

VP Programs 
Irv Teranishi USA CPT Former 
Telephone: 916.942.7575
Email: programs@solanomoaa.org 

Secretary 
Jacqueline Rock USAFR LCol Ret 
Email: secretary@solanomoaa.org 

Treasurer 
Karoline Sheffield 
Email: treasurer@solanomoaa.org 

VP Memberships 
Position Vacant 

Directors: Director 
Thomas DiGiorgio USAF LCol Ret 
Email: director1@solanomoaa.org 

Director 
Georgia DeBarr 
Telephone: 707.759-3360
Email: director2@solanomoaa.org 

Director 
Earl Heal USAF Col Ret 
Telephone: 446.1353
Email: director3@solanomoaa.org 

Director 
Phyllis Craig Aux 
Telephone: 425.1332

Director 
William Taylor USAF Col Ret. 
Telephone: 707.290.2777
Email: director4@solanomoaa.org 

Chairs: Newsletter Editor 
Thomas DiGiorgio USAF LCol Ret 
Email: editor@solanomoaa.org 

Legislation 
William Taylor USAF Col Ret. 
Telephone: 707.290.2777
Email: legislation@solanomoaa.org 

Surviving Spouses 
Position Vacant 



Sunshine 
Ruby Hardy USAF LCol Ret 

Reservations 
Phyllis Craig Aux 
Telephone: 425.1332

Scholarship Chair 
Earl Heal USAF Col Ret 
Telephone: 446.1353
Email: scholarships@solanomoaa.org 

Chaplain 
Position Vacant 

Personal Affairs 
Position Vacant 

Public Relations 
Position Vacant 

TOPS Liason 
Lynn Snyder USAR Maj Ret 
snyderlynn8@gmail.com 

Web Administrator 
Arthur Mark USMC Maj Ret 

Website Administrator: Website Administrator 
Arthur Mark USMC Maj Ret 
majmarkarthur@hotmail.com 


